Smart Roadster 80 [RHD] 2dr Auto | Oct 2003
MOT UNTIL APRIL 2025

2003 Smart Roadster Automatic

Quirky convertible with MOT until April 2025. Electric sliding roof
which can be removed! 0.7 Litre Turbo which returns 50+mpg
with cheap tax & insurance.

Built by Mercedes so everything feels solid and well put
together. 135k Genuine Miles & HPI clear. Easy to drive with a
boot at the front & back so surprisingly practical.

£1,495

Vehicle Features

ABS/EBD, Acceleration skid control, Body coloured bumpers,
Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, EPAS, ESP,
Front head restraints, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Leather
wrapped steering wheel, Remote central locking + drivelock, Rev
counter, Service interval indicator, Sports seats
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Moyola Drive, Londonderry, BT48 8EG

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Edward: 07704572442

£1,495

135000
Petrol
Automatic
Red

698

121

D (£160 p/a)
Convertible

Lj53cyh

3427mm
1615mm
1192mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 45L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1030KG
240KG

44.8MPG

65.7MPG

55.4MPG

35L
6 SPEED
108MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.9s

Engine Power BHP:

80.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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