## Smart Roadster 80 [RHD] 2dr Auto | Oct 2003 MOT UNTIL APRIL 2025

£1,495







2003 Smart Roadster Automatic

Quirky convertible with MOT until April 2025. Electric sliding roof which can be removed! 0.7 Litre Turbo which returns 50+mpg with cheap tax & insurance.

Built by Mercedes so everything feels solid and well put together. 135k Genuine Miles & HPI clear. Easy to drive with a boot at the front & back so surprisingly practical.

£1,495

## **Vehicle Features**

ABS/EBD, Acceleration skid control, Body coloured bumpers, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows, EPAS, ESP, Front head restraints, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Leather wrapped steering wheel, Remote central locking + drivelock, Rev counter, Service interval indicator, Sports seats

Miles:	135000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	698
CO2 Emission:	121
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Convertible
Reg:	Lj53cyh

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3427mm
Width:	1615mm
Height:	1192mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	45L
Gross Weight:	1030KG
Max. Loading Weight:	240KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.9s
Engine Power BHP:	80.5BHP



